YU 2: TfdRad firg devrse iR diarsd TerssE & fAer vd 3eraE & wies

T St SR P T Sieht uvgd ®=A @ sifaw fafy 9erg 1

CORRIGENDUM 2: EXTENSION OF LAST DATE FOR BID SUBMISSION WITH RESPECT

TO CLOSED REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR EXIM MITRA WEBSITE AND MOBILE

DEVELOPMENT AND MAINTENANCE

FTT GeM Tlcd TR 6 HME, 2023 &I
PEQIRIS I 51 - I [ B o)
GEM/2023/B/3231293- TUfee® fim
d99TsC 3R Masd TWHIH & fasr™
Td IEREA & I dive w9 gath
IRIY 3R 3P 91 21 T, 2023 BT AR
STH-1 FT e Ao T Aie o b
TS Siciterareii & fore aieht wRga e
o1 sifay fafy 29 U (GUER), 2023 |
9P 03 3Ud (WHAR), 2023 FX &t
el

With reference to the bid document
numbered GEM/2023/B/3231293 -
CLOSED REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR
Exim Mitra Website and Mobile
Application Development and
Maintenance published in the GEM
Portal on March 6, 2023; followed by
Corrigendum 1 released on March 21,
2023; please note that the last date for
bid submission for eligible bidders has
been extended from March 29, 2023
(Wednesday) to April 03, 2023

(Monday).

Sl ¥ 39 adles RFP & daY o
Ut Wil TRgd w9 I Ugd

The bidders are advised to consider the
amendments/Corrigendum before
submission of their bids against this

Rl ! o T T iila%l closed RFP.

=g fAfger cxdes & Ty & gt g ug | All other terms and conditions of the

o oruRaffa WM adiee RFP GWadw | tender  document  will - remain

GeM TI¢e TR IUTH 2| ¥ unchanged. The Closed RFP document
e

is available on GeM Portal.




